A Brief Compendium of Bible Truth
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. Being of God

. Personality and Perfection of God

. The Holy Scriptures

. Unity of God

. Spirituality and Simplicity of the Divine Nature
. Character of God

. The Holy Trinity

. Divinity of Christ

. Personality of the Holy Spirit

Creation

Good Angels

Bad Angels

Providence of God

Man's Primeval State

Law of God

Fall of Man

Covenant of Grace, or Plan of Redemption
The Incarnation

The Expiatory Sufferings of Christ, or the Atonement
Resurrection and Ascension of Christ

Mediatorial Offices of Christ



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Justification

Regeneration and Conversion

Repentance Toward God and faith in Our Lord Jesus Christ

Sanctification, or Growth in Grace
Good Works, or Christian Duties
Prayer

Assurance of Salvation
Perseverance of the Saints

The Sacraments

Baptism

The Lord's Supper

The Lord's Day and Divine Worship
Death

The Resurrection

The Judgment

Heaven, or the State of Glorification

Hell



